Joy Plaque
6cm x 5cm / ML52
Nativity Set
Wooden Stable:
38cm x 23cm x 14cm
10 x 11.45cm resin figures
CBC89893
Resin Nativity Set

Available as: Banners / Display Boards (‘B’ Shape only)
Also available as A3 posters
HOW TO ORDER
(3) Add the
Size Code
if applicable
(2) Add
the
Design
Code
  BAN  670  (52)
(1) Select the
Product Prefix
for the item
you want
(see below)
Product prefixes
BAN = Banner  /  LF = Lectern Frontal
RB = Roller Banner
FM = Indoor Display Board
DB = Outdoor Display Board
PB = A3 Poster
E X A M P L E
3
Cross design (Grace)
1920R
Cross design (Witness)
1922R
Cross design (Mercy)
1921 Rememeber
those whom we have
loved and lost
280
McCrimmons 10-12 High Street, Great Wakering, Essex, SS3 0EQ
Phone 01702 218956
www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com / Fax 01702 216082
2021-09-A
dven
t an
d C
h
ristm
as-A
4-4pp
PowerPoint presentation of above images on CD-ROM
VOLUME ONE The Advent & Christmas story
Image and text projection (no audio)
PowerP  oint presentation incorporating the above
images by the Benedictine Sisters of Turvey Abbey.
Includes options to project the images with
accompanying text or with the images only.
£19.95
+ 3.99 VAT
Order ref:
SPLV1 £19.95
+ 3.99 VAT
Order ref:
SPLV1D
Jesus, Our Light
DVD
Images and
audio narration
Spirit of Light Spirit of
Light Vol.1
Powerpoint
Now also
available as a
digital
download
Jesus, Our Light Collection
JOL11   Peter the Rock
JOL7 Flight into Egypt
JOL2 The Visitation